Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 

1. 

Repairing of road surface of the service road 

with new paver block at median portion from J K 

Saha to Karunamoyee more junction in 

Bidhannagar Municipal area 

Tender Id -  

2025_KMDA_861397_1 

Rs. 4,22,86,623.00 
[Rupees Four Crore 

Twenty two Lakh Eighty 

six Thousand Six Hundred 

and Twenty three Only] 

Rs. 8,45,732.00 

[Rupees Eight Lakh Forty 

five Thousand Seven 

Hundred and Thirty two 

Only] 

[Online through e-

Procurement System 

of Govt. of W.B.] 

90 (Ninety) 

days.    

43.25.  

1. Earnest Money deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA. Payable at 

KOLKATA, as mentioned in the column 4 above through Net- Banking/ RTGS/NEFT in respect of the